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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 38 26 95 70 121 36 20 202 23 1
60 45 80 140 95 41 40 402 20 1
60 81 45 60 60 60 79 36 0 20 201 28

2.61

*
21

17

Sue
Waterman
ESS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 45 41 43 60 60 40 45 12624
26 60 45 60 140 26 14418 1
22 100 50 81 45 55 69 47 0 16 1630 1

2.40

*

*
16

90

Gill
O'Shea
CHE

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 41 40 85 45 41 140 44 3924 1
94 125 66 11 41 41 55 6821 1
28 40 41 43 30 81 43 28 35 88 44 442 32
41 60 60 45 83 100 42 70 702 23 1
60 55 140 100 60 31 55 552 20 2

6.05

*

*
19

98

Carol
Pinfold
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

80 85 45 100 41 77 38 35 352 23 1
24 43 43 100 100 100 59 32 322 23 3
60 26 95 100 60 140 15 0 3 0 230 2
60 100 41 60 60 42 81 37 2024 1
140 81 81 66 93 20 2018 1

8.80

*
20

87

Sue
Cusick
CHE

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 100 45 86 54 60 1618 2
41 81 85 121 85 32 16 4021 1
26 100 45 60 100 17015 2

5.61

*
23

65

Viv
Dundon
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 81 60 100 41 128 33 333 21 2
58 85 96 81 99 62 20 202 20
60 100 140 59 120 22 221 16 3

5.88

*

*
26

37

Anastasia
Dobromyslova
CHE

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 100 41 60 100 55 23 0 0 0 2 21 34 2
60 60 83 41 60 60 43 9421
22 45 60 26 100 125 92 3121 2
95 85 140 60 52 69 693 18 1
100 100 60 66 45 24 38 23 4524 2

7.65

*

*
19

79

Donna
Russell
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 60 180 59 80 41 19 0 20 10 6 433 1+1
41 81 60 35 94 100 78 12 122 23 1
59 100 81 100 100 45 16 161 19 3
60 85 100 43 97 28 8818 1
60 100 60 55 97 31 74 24 242 23 1

7.80

*
20

80

Emma
Pearce
CHE

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 140 47 58 40 96 20 202 20 2
81 140 46 95 99 30 6 4 41 22 1
59 81 60 42 85 131 43 433 21 1

5.11

*
23

86

Stacey
Ellis
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

92 43 41 100 60 80 60 2521 1
140 41 45 44 83 41 51 5621 1
100 43 60 100 85 22 49 4221 2

4.40

*

*
21

90

Sherrie
Yeomans
CHE

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 20 140 99 100 37 6018 2
54 45 137 55 30 100 60 2021 2
100 140 76 41 87 57 573 18 2
41 45 85 121 100 69 40 403 21 2
180 85 85 45 58 32 16 162 20 1+1

11.18

*

*
24

74

Amanda
Dodd
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Essex WA - Amanda Dodd 24.74 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 85 92 60 92 32 321 16 1
66 140 47 45 99 12 60 32 323 24 1
60 38 11 30 60 30215
81 83 39 26 140 28 17 8721 1
11 55 140 45 44 81 12518 1

5.60

*
21

18

Jane
Stubbs
CHE

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6 Sets
2

 OP:  Cheshire WA - Anastasia Dobromyslova 26.37 * 
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Essex WA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Sue Waterman W 3 0 21.17 2.61 1503 71 1 1 0 2+0
Carol Pinfold W 3 2 19.98 6.05 2398 120 3 2 0 5+0
Viv Dundon L 0 3 23.65 5.61 1277 54 4 1 0 5+0
Donna Russell L 2 3 19.79 7.65 2335 118 6 1 0 7+0
Stacey Ellis W 3 0 23.86 5.11 1503 63 2 2 0 4+0
Amanda Dodd W 3 2 24.74 11.18 2425 98 6 2 1 9+1
TOTALS W 14 10 21.83 - 11441 524 22 9 1 32+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Cheshire WA

Gill O'Shea L 0 3 16.90 2.40 1217 72 1 1 0 2+0
Sue Cusick L 2 3 20.87 8.80 2463 118 6 2 0 8+0
Anastasia Dobromyslova W 3 0 26.37 5.88 1503 57 4 1 0 5+0
Emma Pearce W 3 2 20.80 7.80 2413 116 6 0 1 7+1
Sherrie Yeomans L 0 3 21.90 4.40 1380 63 3 1 0 4+0
Jane Stubbs L 2 3 21.18 5.60 1991 94 0 4 0 4+0
TOTALS L 10 14 21.09 - 10967 520 20 9 1 30+1
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